版本号：   1.0                         客户确认签章：                           页码：1/7
Specification No:                      Customer Acknowledgment:                        Page:
The Parameter of Product
       客 户 宝 号：
Travelling Merchant
       品名规格：         RM-7200
Standard
编号：             15-0828

广东大普通信技术有限公司
4.产品型号说明/ Product model description：
5.抽样测试结果表/ Sample test results table
发射测试/TX Test 接收测试/RX Test
工作频点
/Frequency
发射功
率设置
/Setting
实测发
射功率
/Transmit
Power
实测发
射电流
/Transmit
Current
扩频实测/Spread Frequency MHz
接收灵
敏度
/Sens.
扩频
因子
/SF
接收工
作电流
/cur.
868MHz 15 dBm 14.16 dBm 38 mA
1736 2604 3472 4340 5208
-136dBm SF=12 10.8mA
-35 -45 -34.5 -65 -70
915MHz 15 dBm 14.08 dBm 39 mA
1830 2745 3660 4575 5490
-135dBm SF=12 11.9mA
-33 -52 -38 -70 -70
待机/standby current 2mA 频率误差/Frq error +4KHz
4.'00'表示无 MCU,其他表示 MCU 序号或者应用
感应器序号
'00' means no MCU, other number means MCU
No(or Sensor No)
3.收发芯片的序号，如'76'=SX1276;
Transceiver No, such as '76' means SX1276
2.产品类型：模块产品与节点产品
Product type：module and end nodes
1.产品广义划分
General division
72
RM-7601
 R  M 00
R 表示射频产品/R means radio frequency products
M 表示模块，N 表示节点
/M for module & N for end nodes products
收发芯片序号/Transceiver No
MCU 序号或者感应器序号
MCU No/Sensor No